
Basic Details of Way2Wealth Brokers Pvt. Ltd. 
 
 

Stock Broker Name Registration No. Registered Address 
Way2Wealth Brokers Pvt. Ltd. INZ000178638 Rukmini Towers, 3rd & 4th Floor, # 3/1,  

Platform Road, Sheshadripuram, Bangalore - 
560020, Karnataka 

 
 

Branch Address Contact No. Email id 

#415, 1st Floor, 7th Cross, Domlur 
 Bangalore - 560071 

080-41153138 / 22951020 / 
25350963 

indiranagar@way2wealth.com 

No.8, 1st Floor, Btw 3rd & 4th Main, 17th Cross 
Road, Margosa Road, Malleshwaram, Bangalore - 
560003 

080-23446764 / 22951019 / 
23469641 

malleshwarambr@way2wealth.com 

No.34, First Floor, Annapoorna Complex, South 
End Road, Basavanagudi, Bangalore - 560004 

080-22445282 / 26547271 / 
26540491 

basavanagudi@way2wealth.com 

No.201/E, 2Nd Floor, 1st Main Road, 1st Stage, 
Vijayanagar, Bangalore - 560104 

080-22951026 / 23117202 / 
23111026 

vijayanagar@way2wealth.com 

No.S-1, 2nd Floor R.R.Mahalaxmi Mansion Pinto 
Road, Desai Cross Hubli - 580020 

0836-2257010 / 2257011 / 
2257012 

hubli@way2wealth.com 

D.No.4/6/548/6 (1), 2Nd Floor, Pramod 
Automobiles Building, KRR Road, Karangalpady 
Mangalore - 
575003, 

0824-2411123 / 2411124 / 
2422717 

mangalorebr@way2wealth.com 

Ningamma Complex, 1st Floor New Kantaraj, 
URS Road, Jaya Nagar, Mysore-570009 

0821-4064648 mysore@way2wealth.com 

Sree Karthik Plaza, 3rd Floor, Opp.Laxmi Galaxy 
Above ICICI Bank, Nehru Road, Durgigudi, 
Shimoga - 577201 

08182 - 261002 / 261003 / 
261005 

shimoga@way2wealth.com 

Ningamma Complex, 1st Floor New Kantaraj, 
URS Road, Jaya Nagar, Mysore-570009 

0821-4064648 mysore@way2wealth.com 

2Nd & 3rd Floor, Palsak Villa No.10, 
Seethammal Colony 2Nd Main Road, Alwarpet, 
Chennai - 600018 

044-42983690 chennairobranch@way2wealth.com 

No.114/A/1 T.V.Samy Road West R.S.Puram 
Coimbatore - 641002 

0422-4313625 coimbatore@way2wealth.com 

4A, 4Th Floor, Tirumalai Towers, 723, Avinashi 
Road, Coimbatore – 641018 

0422-4806600 coimbatorenew@way2wealth.com 

Unit No : B-1, No.16 & 17 Krv Arcade - A R Plaza, 
Block - H North Veli Street, Madurai - 625001, 

0452-2346927 madhurai@way2wealth.com 

1St Floor, Shop No.4 "Vignesh Plaza" A - 6, 
Thillai Nagar Trichy - 620018, 

0431-4220235 trichy@way2wealth.com 

6-3-570/1&2, 2Nd Floor, Rock Vista, Rock Dale 
Compound, Somajiguda Hyderabad - 500082 

040-45461234 somajiguda@way2wealth.com 

# 15-29-1000/H-14/1, Flat No.101 P K R 
Complex, Road No.1 Kphb Colony, Kukatpally 
Hyderabad - 500072, 

040-40211540 / 40063713 kukatpalli@way2wealth.com 

105, 1St Floor, J S Plaza, Plot No. 833, H.No.37-
18, Defence Colony, Sainikpuri, Secunderabad – 
500094 

040-49501129 / 48515553 sainikpuri@way2wealth.com 
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Branch Address Contact No. Email id's 

Shop No.20 & 21, Bhupal Complex , Kurnool - 
518001, Andhra Pradesh 

08518-278282 / 227095 / kurnool@way2wealth.com 

# 47-3-7, Gf - 1 Roshini Palace, 5th Lane 
Dwarka Nagar Visakhapatnam - 530016, 
Andhra Pradesh 

0891-2540053 / 2712808 vizag@way2wealth.com 

Shop No.401 & 402, 3rd Floor, Central Park, 
10-14- 575, Tilak Road, Tirupati - 517501 

0877 - 2221533 / 2221534 tirupati@way2wealth.com 

1St Floor, Om Square, Plot No. 89 Near Gupta 
Kalyama Mandapam Vijayawada - 520010, 
Andhra Pradesh 

0866-2490719 / 2490720/21 vijayawada@way2wealth.com 

G-16 D Block, International Trade Centre Majura-
Gate Ring Road Surat - 395002 Gujarat 

0261 - 4081400/401 / 402 / 403 surat@way2wealth.com 

Room No.1405, 14Th Floor, D Wing, Empire 
Tower, Reliable Cloud City, Airoli, Gut No.- 31, 
Thane – Belapur Road, Navi Mumbai – 400708 
Maharashtra 

022-61462900/40192900 contact@way2wealth.com 

Office No - 2, 1St Floor, Tandale Prestige, 
Senapati Bapat Road, Shivaji Nagar, University 
Corner, In Front of Cross Country, Pune - 
411016, 

020-67638900 - 907 pune1@way2wealth.com 

Plot No.479-B, 1St Floor, Chadanbai Layout, 
Uttkhana Road Beside Kotak Bank, Opp. Haldiram, 
Nagpur- 440009, 

0712-2421000/11/12 nagpur@way2wealth.com 

Office No - 4, Ground Floor, Dharmraj Plaza, Old 
Gangapur Naka, Gangapur Road, Nashik - 
422013, Maharashtra 

0253 - 6623001/02 nashik@way2wealth.com 

No.210-211,Damji Shamji Corporate Square, 
Mellville Esate Off Ghatkopar - Anderi Link Road, 
Pant Nagar, Laxmi Nagar, Ghatkopar East, 
Mumbai - 400075 

022 - 61462900 ghatkopar@way2wealth.com 

Office Nos. 102 & 103, Varma Chambers, 11 
Homji Street, Nr Horniman Circle, Mumbai - 
400001 

022-49450000 fortbr@way2wealth.com 

101-104, A Wing, Dynasty Business Park, J B 
Nagar, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri East, 
Mumbai 400059 

022-69032900 andheri@way2wealth.com 

807, 8Th Floor Mercantile House, K.G.Marg New 
Delhi - 110001 

011 - 41252100 to 106 connoughtplace@way2wealth.com 

2, Brabourne Road Govind Bhavan, 7th Floor 
Kolkata - 700001 

033-46013385/83 kolkata@way2wealth.com 
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